
DELAMODE BALTICS
EUROPEAN
Christmas Import Schedule

COUNTRY LAST DEPARTURE
OF 2023

ARRIVE IN DEPO IN 
VILNIUS

FIRST DEPARTURE
IN 2024

ARRIVE IN DEPO IN 
VILNIUS

SHAPING THE FUTURE. DELIVERING EXCELLENCE 

CONTACT INFORMATION:

www.delamode-baltics.com 
info.lt@delamode-group.com

+370 6 273 7148
Naugarduko g. 98, LT-03160
Vilnius, Lithuania

Delamode Baltics

AUSTRIA
BELGIUM
BULGARIA
CROATIA

DENMARK
ESTONIA
FINLAND
FRANCE
GERMANY
GREAT BRITAIN

HUNGARY
ITALY
LATVIA

NORWAY
POLAND
PORTUGAL
ROMANIA
SERBIA 
SLOVAKIA
SLOVENIA
SPAIN
SWEDEN

TURKEY
SWITZERLAND

NETHERLANDS

CZECH
REPUBLIC

21/12/23
21/12/23
16/12/23
19/12/23
22/12/23
20/12/23
29/12/23
22/12/23
21/12/23
21/12/23
22/12/23
22/12/23
21/12/23
29/12/23
21/12/23
19/12/23
29/12/23
15/12/23
16/12/23
22/12/23
22/12/23
21/12/23
15/12/23
19/12/23
21/12/23
30/12/23

23/12/23
27/12/23
20/12/23
21/12/23
27/12/23
22/12/23
30/12/23
27/12/23
23/12/23
23/12/23
27/12/23
27/12/23
23/12/23
30/12/23
27/12/23
28/12/23
02/01/24
22/12/23
20/12/23
27/12/23
27/12/23
24/12/23
21/12/23
28/12/23
27/12/23
05/01/24

05/01/24
05/01/24
06/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
03/01/24
03/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
03/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
02/01/24
05/01/24
06/01/24
12/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
06/01/24

08/01/24
07/01/24
10/01/24
09/01/24
07/01/24
08/01/24
04/01/24
04/01/24
07/01/24
07/01/24
08/01/24
07/01/24
09/01/24
04/01/24
07/01/24
08/01/24
03/01/24
12/01/24
10/01/24
17/01/24
07/01/24
09/01/24
11/01/24
08/01/24
08/01/24
12/01/24



AUSTRIA
BELGIUM
BULGARIA
CROATIA

DENMARK
ESTONIA
FINLAND
FRANCE
GERMANY
GREAT BRITAIN

HUNGARY
ITALY
LATVIA

NORWAY
POLAND
PORTUGAL
ROMANIA
SERBIA 
SLOVAKIA
SLOVENIA
SPAIN
SWEDEN

TURKEY
SWITZERLAND

NETHERLANDS

CZECH
REPUBLIC

DELAMODE BALTICS
EUROPEAN
Christmas Export Schedule

COUNTRY LAST DEPARTURE
OF 2023 FROM VILNIUS DELIVERY FIRST DEPARTURE

IN 2024 FROM VILNIUS DELIVERY

SHAPING THE FUTURE. DELIVERING EXCELLENCE 

CONTACT INFORMATION:

www.delamode-baltics.com 
info.lt@delamode-group.com

+370 6 273 7148
Naugarduko g. 98, LT-03160
Vilnius, Lithuania

Delamode Baltics

19/12/23
19/12/23
16/12/23
16/12/23
19/12/23
18/12/23
28/12/23
19/12/23
18/12/23
19/12/23
18/12/23
19/12/23
16/12/23
28/12/23
19/12/23
15/12/23
29/12/23
14/12/23
16/12/23
19/12/23
19/12/23
16/12/23
16/12/23
15/12/23
15/12/23
21/12/23

21/12/23
27/12/23
21/12/23
18/12/23
27/12/23
22/12/23
29/12/23
22/12/23
20/12/23
21/12/23
21/12/23
27/12/23
18/12/23
29/12/23
27/12/23
18/12/23
03/01/24
21/12/23
21/12/23
27/12/23
27/12/23
18/12/23
19/12/23
18/12/23
19/12/23
29/12/23

02/01/24
02/01/24
06/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
04/01/24
06/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
06/01/24
02/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24

05/01/24
05/01/24
11/01/24
04/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
03/01/24
05/01/24
04/01/24
04/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
04/01/24
03/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
04/01/24
11/01/24
11/01/24
10/01/24
05/01/24
04/01/24
12/01/24
05/01/24
09/01/24
15/01/24


